IN
-0
1-
23
MANUFACTURED BY
INTENSIV SA
Via Molino 107
6926 Montagnola, Switzerland

approx.
approx.
approx.
IPR-DistanceControl
Hand instrument for verification and checking of the space created between the teeth during the Stripping procedure.
Available as single packs or Sets of 8.
IPR-DistanceControl
BENEFITS
- Durable stainless steel
- Secure application due to the handle
- Large number of measurable distances
- To check further thickness sizes, combine the single
IPR-DistanceControl
- The elements can be used individually or grouped
with a rivet
Ref. LIPRDC010	 thickness 0,10 mm
Ref. LIPRDC015	 thickness 0,15 mm
Ref. LIPRDC020	 thickness 0,20 mm
Ref. LIPRDC025	 thickness 0,25 mm
Ref. LIPRDC030	 thickness 0,30 mm
Ref. LIPRDC040 	 thickness 0,40 mm
Ref. LIPRDC050 	 thickness 0,50 mm
Ref. LIPRDC100	 thickness 1,0 mm
Set with assorted 8 thick sizesRef. LIPR-DC-SET
Intensiv Ortho-Strips, Central
Innovative oscillating diamond Strips in the central operating area that allow safe treatment avoiding the creation of steps and

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1.825,00
1.455,00
  285,00
1.170,00
790,00
30,40
14,25
MECHANICAL INSTRUMENTS
ORTHO-STRIPS
LOS08OP/3 		  Ortho-Strips, Double-Sided, Opener 	 8µm
LOS08OP-L/3 		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided left, Opener 	 8µm
LOS08OP-R/3 		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided right, Opener 	 8µm
LOS15/3 		  Ortho-Strips, Double-Sided, Polishing	 15µm
LOS15L/3 		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided left, Polishing 	 15µm
LOS15R/3 		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided right	, Polishing	 15µm
LOS25/3 		  Ortho-Strips, Double-Sided, Contouring	 25 µm
LOS25L/3		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided left, Contouring	 25µm
LOS25R/3 		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided right, Contouring 	 25µm
LOS40/3 		  Ortho-Strips, Double-Sided, Medium	 40µm
LOS40L/3 		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided left, Medium	 40µm
LOS40R/3 		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided right, Medium	 40µm
LOS60/3 		  Ortho-Strips, Double-Sided, Coarse 	 60µm
LOS60L/3 		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided left, Coarse 	 60µm
LOS60R/3 		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided right	, Coarse 	 60µm
LOS80C/3 		  Ortho-Strips, Double-Sided, Extracoarse 	 80µm
LOS80C-L/3 		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided left, Extracoarse 	 80µm
LOS80C-R/3 		  Ortho-Strips, One-Sided right	, Extracoarse 	 80µm
L071 		  Refill for IPR Set, Double-Sided
L065DS		  Ortho-Strips complete kit, Double-Sided
L065L		  Ortho-Strips complete kit, One-Sided left
L065R		  Ortho-Strips complete kit, One-Sided right

156,60
49,00
8,80
REF. DESCRIPTION
PRODUCTS PRICELIST
QUANTITY
PACK
DIAMOND
GRIT-SIZE
PRICES
IN EURO*
*PRICES EXCL. VAT
ORTHO-STRIPS CENTRAL
IPR-DISTANCE CONTROL
MANUAL INSTRUMENTS
LIPRDC010/3 			   IPR-DistanceControl, thickness 0,10 mm
LIPRDC015/3 			   IPR-DistanceControl	, thickness 0,15 mm
LIPRDC020/3 			   IPR-DistanceControl, thickness 0,20 mm
LIPRDC025/3 			   IPR-DistanceControl, thickness 0,25 mm
LIPRDC030/3 			   IPR-DistanceControl, thickness 0,30 mm
LIPRDC040/3 			   IPR-DistanceControl	, thickness 0,40 mm
LIPRDC050/3 			   IPR-DistanceControl	, thickness 0,50 mm
LIPRDC100/3 			   IPR-DistanceControl	, thickness 1,0 mm
LIPR-DC SET 			   Set IPR-DistanceControl
3 pcs
3 pcs
3 pcs
3 pcs
3 pcs
3 pcs
3 pcs
3 pcs
8 pcs
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
68,00
LOS15POL-CEN-DS/3 			 Ortho-Strips, Central, Double-Sided, Polishing 	 15µm
LOS15POL-CEN-L/3 		  Ortho-Strips, Central, One-Sided left, Polishing	 15µm
LOS15POL-CEN-R/3 		  Ortho-Strips, Central, One-Sided right, Polishing	 15µm
LOS25F-CEN-DS/3 		  Ortho-Strips, Central, Double-Sided, Contouring 	 25µm
LOS25F-CEN-L/3 			   Ortho-Strips, Central, One-Sided left, Contouring	 25µm
LOS25F-CEN-R/3 			   Ortho-Strips, Central, One-Sided right, Contouring	 25µm
LOS40M-CEN-DS/3 		  Ortho-Strips, Central, Double-Sided, Medium	 40µm
LOS40M-CEN-L/3 			  Ortho-Strips, Central, One-Sided left, Medium 	 40µm
LOS40M-CEN-R/3 			  Ortho-Strips, Central, One-Sided right, Medium 	 40µm
LOS60C-CEN-DS/3 		  Ortho-Strips, Central, Double-Sided, Coarse	 60µm
LOS60C-CEN-L/3 			   Ortho-Strips, Central, One-Sided left, Coarse 	 60µm
LOS60C-CEN-R/3 			  Ortho-Strips, Central, One-Sided right, Coarse 	 60µm
LOST400Set02/6			   Tray 	Ortho-Strips, Central, Double-Sided
LOSSetCEN02L/6			   Tray 	Ortho-Strips, Central, One-Sided left
LOSSetCEN02R/6			   Tray 	Ortho-Strips, Central, One-Sided right
3 pcs